
Parties of record

No. Name Organization Email Address Street Address City State Zip Code Notes
1 Antonio Norsworthy anorsworthy@alaska.edu Email only
2 Heather Bruce abi8@msn.com Email only
3 Richard Cromoga harmony_estates@yahoo.com 31321 355th Ave NE Arlington WA 98223
4 Gerald and Carol Gerhardt gerfam10@comcast.net 16811 Broadway Ave Snohomish WA 98296
5 Will Zhu wzhu@me.com Email only
6 Joanie Stefansson jjema84@msn.com Email only
7 Dave Gardner New American Funding dave.gardner@nafinc.com 2707 Colby Ave Ste. 1002 Everett WA 98201
8 Paul Forrest nw_h2@yahoo.com 23820 19th Ave NE Arlington WA 98223 requested to be removed
9 Tim Trohimovich Futurewise tim@futurewise.org 816 Second Ave, Suite 200 

Seattle
WA 98104

10 Melissa Arnone arnone.melissa@gmail.com Email only
11 Melonie Brown meloniebrown1@gmail.com Email only
12 Don Brown acrosstheboardconstruction@gmail.com Email only

13 Mike Pattison
Master Builders Association of 
King and Snohomish Counties mpattison@mbaks.com 335 116th Ave SE Bellevue WA 98004

14 Britton Kavanaugh brittonkavanaugh@gmail.com Email only
15 Matthew Jackson matthew.jackson87@gmail.com Email only
16 Dawn Leckner dawn@shermanhomes.com Email only
17 Kimberly Leckner kdleckner@hotmail.com Email only
18 Edith Lind danelind@msn.com Email only
19 Joseph Rye joerye_1999@yahoo.com 16515 58th Ave NW Stanwood WA 98292
20 Brian Scott Square Foot LLC brian@teamsquarefoot.com Email only
21 Mike Delisle miked3532@gmail.com Email only
22 Kraig Peck kraig.peck@outlook.com Email only
23 David Harrison dharrison8585@gmail.com Email only
24 Peter Tang peter@pntgroupllc.com Email only
25 Wendy Delisle wendy_delisle@msn.com Email only
26 Eric Nordstrom eric.nordstrom@co.johnson.wa.us Email only
27 Dawn White advantagedawn@gmail.com Email only
28
29 Rachel Riley rachel.riley@soundpublishing.com
30 Glenn Blankenship gablank31@gmail.com
31 David R. Harrison david@abacuscorporation.net
32
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